
Pointscore Race 17

Handicap Result Place

Boat Name Helm Name SailNo Hcp Fleet Rig Scratch Time Handicap Time Handicap

RATTY's QUOTE CHAPPELL, BRUCE 483 0.916 S Std 1:11:49 1:05:47 1

BONANZA CARTWRIGHT, COLIN 2912 0.951 S Std 1:09:18 1:05:54 2

VENTOSIS MICHELL, TERESA 8137 0.863 S Rad 1:16:51 1:06:19 3

UNBELIEVABLE PARTRIDGE, BOB 7207 0.941 S Std 1:10:46 1:06:35 4

INSALT McLAREN, JAMES 5813 0.926 S Std 1:11:57 1:06:38 5

JOYFULLNESS II LYNCH, MICK 27 0.939 S Std 1:11:30 1:07:08 6

LONG WINDED SPARROW, KEITH 9022 0.962 S Std 1:09:48 1:07:09 7

AQUATIC LADY WAGSTAFF, DIANNE 4696 0.835 S Rad 1:20:34 1:07:16 8

SLINGSHOT II KAPLAN, EREZ 859 0.961 S Std 1:10:09 1:07:25 9

ACE CLACK, JOHN 8102 0.938 S Std 1:12:08 1:07:40 10

ENIGMA MOYES, GREG 450 0.911 S Std 1:14:27 1:07:49 11

SEA DRIVE CAMPBELL, DAVID 20 0.877 S Std 1:17:30 1:07:58 12

HOT DOG TASKER, PAUL 2728 0.931 S Std 1:14:45 1:09:36 13

Scratch Result Place

Boat Name Helm Name SailNo Hcp Fleet Rig Scratch Time Handicap Time Scratch

BONANZA CARTWRIGHT, COLIN 2912 0.951 S Std 1:09:18 1:05:54 1

LONG WINDED SPARROW, KEITH 9022 0.962 S Std 1:09:48 1:07:09 2

SLINGSHOT II KAPLAN, EREZ 859 0.961 S Std 1:10:09 1:07:25 3

UNBELIEVABLE PARTRIDGE, BOB 7207 0.941 S Std 1:10:46 1:06:35 4

JOYFULLNESS II LYNCH, MICK 27 0.939 S Std 1:11:30 1:07:08 5

RATTY's QUOTE CHAPPELL, BRUCE 483 0.916 S Std 1:11:49 1:05:47 6

INSALT McLAREN, JAMES 5813 0.926 S Std 1:11:57 1:06:38 7

ACE CLACK, JOHN 8102 0.938 S Std 1:12:08 1:07:40 8

ENIGMA MOYES, GREG 450 0.911 S Std 1:14:27 1:07:49 9

HOT DOG TASKER, PAUL 2728 0.931 S Std 1:14:45 1:09:36 10

VENTOSIS MICHELL, TERESA 8137 0.863 S Rad 1:16:51 1:06:19 11

SEA DRIVE CAMPBELL, DAVID 20 0.877 S Std 1:17:30 1:07:58 12

AQUATIC LADY WAGSTAFF, DIANNE 4696 0.835 S Rad 1:20:34 1:07:16 13
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